

FDP Form 10b - Bid Results on Goods and Services

Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a -CW), Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services (Form 10c - CS). If there is no bidded project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

Republic of Philippines
GOODS AND SERVICES BID-OUT

Municipality: Virac
 1st Quarter, CY 2022

Reference No.	Item Description	Approved Budget for Contract	Winning Bidder	Name and Address Of Bidder	Bid Amount	Date of Bidding
101-2022-01-19,24,25,28,35,63,15,18,56,57,58,59,62,65,66,68,69	Supply and Delivery of Office Supplies, Office Equipment, Furniture and Fixtures,	1,916,805.00	TMDEE ENTERPRISES	Rechie E. Toyado / Gogon Centro, Virac, Catanduanes	1,912,661.00	16/02/2022
101-2022-02-21,22,23	Supply of Diesel Gasoline & Lubricants	2,414,900.00	SILANGAN TRADING	Carlito T. Tariman / Francia Virac, Catanduanes	2,414,468.00	16/02/2022
(20%)LDF-2022-01-29	Supply and Delivery of Two (2) Units 4x2 Dump Truck (4CBM)	4,466,423.00	TAISHAN HEAVY INDUSTRIES, INC.	Andrew C. Dy / 1650 San Marcelino St., Cor. Malvar St., Malate, Metro Manila	4,460,000.00	16/02/2022
101-2022-01-34	Supply and Delivery of Drugs and Medicines	1,215,925.00	MEDICATUS PHARMA DISTRIBUTOR	Johna M. Poot / #396 Washington St. Binatagan, Ligao City	1,214,175.00	16/02/2022
101-2022-02-36	Supply and Delivery of Drugs and Medicines (Multivitamins)	1,196,555.00	MEDICATUS PHARMA DISTRIBUTOR	Johna M. Poot / #396 Washington St. Binatagan, Ligao City	1,179,770.00	16/02/2022
101-2022-01-83 & 85	Supply and Delivery of Tilapia Fry Mash & Grower, Livestock Feeds	427,486.75	JOZA ENTERPRISES	Oswaldo Dela Cruz De Leon / Concepcion, Virac, Catanduanes	424,959.39	24/02/2022
101-2022-01-50 & 51	Supply and Delivery of Tires and Vehicle Batteries	1,278,050.00	BAT TRADING	Serafin A. Abundo, Jr. / San Jose Virac, Catanduanes	1,276,160.00	24/02/2022
101-2022-02-157	Supply and Delivery of One (1) Unit 4x2 MT Pick-Up Truck (Mobile Patrol Car)	2,000,000.00	GOLDEN TIGER MEGA TRADE EQUIPMENTS CO. LTD	Norma C. Yumul / Romulo St. Poblacion A, Camiling, Tarlac	1,988,000.00	23/03/2022
MDRRMF-2022-02-156	Supply and Delivery of One (1) Unit 4x4 (2WD) AT Pick-Up Truck (Rescue Vehicle)	2,500,000.00	GOLDEN TIGER MEGA TRADE EQUIPMENTS CO. LTD	Norma C. Yumul / Romulo St. Poblacion A, Camiling, Tarlac	2,495,000.00	23/03/2022
101-2022-02-162 & 165	Supply and Delivery of Drugs and Medicines	1,499,510.40	MGM MEDICAL SUPPLIES AND GENERAL MERCHANDISE	Romeo V. Marquez / Purok 3, Baranghawon, Tabaco City, AlbayMa	1,470,018.40	23/03/2022

Reference No.	Item Description	Approved Budget for Contract	Winning Bidder	Name and Address Of Bidder	Bid Amount	Date of Bidding
101-2022-02-168 & 170	Supply and Delivery of Vegetable Seeds	404,398.00	JOZA ENTERPRISES	Oswaldo Dela Cruz De Leon / Concepcion, Virac, Catanduanes	364,182.40	23/03/2022
101-2022-02-169	Supply and Delivery of Medical Supplies	400,000.00	GOLDEN ISLAND PHARMACY	Maria Theresa U. Tablizo / San Roque, Virac, Catanduanes	398,100.00	23/03/2022
101-2022-02-175	Supply and Delivery of Vehicle Spare Parts	799,480.00	NEW VIRAC ORIENTAL HARDWARE AND AUTO SUPPLY, INC.	Carina Lee S. Co-Tabuzo / San Pedro, Virac, Catanduanes	799,410.00	23/03/2022
101-2022-02-178	Supply and Delivery of Construction and Hardware Materials	476,990.00	JLS TRADING	Florence D. Regalado / San Pablo, Virac, Catanduanes	475,790.00	23/03/2022
(SEF)-2022-02-149	Supply and Delivery of Office Supplies and Capital Outlays	2,679,975.00	JLS TRADING	Florence D. Regalado / San Pablo, Virac, Catanduanes	2,678,650.00	23/03/2022
(SEF)-2022-02-148	Supply and Delivery of Office Supplies and Capital Outlays	1,325,196.00	A3 GENERAL MERCHANDISE	Elvira S. Antonio / Rawis, Virac, Catanduanes	1,323,364.00	23/03/2022
(T/F)DRRAP-2022-02-152	Supply and Delivery of Hybrid Weaned Piglets	1,696,500.00	JOZA ENTERPRISES	Oswaldo Dela Cruz De Leon / Concepcion, Virac, Catanduanes	1,691,802.00	23/03/2022

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

RICHELDA V. ARGUELLES

BAC Secretariat Head

HENRY M. QUIÑONES

BAC Chairperson

